Declarations of Interest (2024-25)

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Organization

Lingfield
Primary

Lingfield
Primary

Lingfield
Primary

Lingfield
Primary

Lingfield
Primary

Lingfield
Primary

Lingfield
Primary

Lingfield

Primary

Lingfield
Primary

User

Alistair
Levett-
Renton

Catherine
Jones

Deborah
Shanley

Emily Davies

Emma
Coupe

Emma
Coupe

Kym Merritt

Phil
Thackstone

Sophie
Clews

Interest

Lingfield
Primary

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

Abingdon
Primary
School

Lingfield
Primary

Lingfield
Primary

Nature of Org

School or
Trust

Education

Another Berry
Organization

School or
Trust

Position

Governor

Deputy
Head
Teacher

Person

Governor
and
Teacher

Who?

Myself

Myself

Myself

Myself

Began

2023/01/17

2021/08/31

2022/10/27

2022/02/09

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2024/10/01

2024/09/03

2024/09/20

2024/09/19

2024/09/18

2024/09/18

2024/09/18



