Declarations of Interest (2024-25)

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2024	Lingfield Primary	Alistair Levett- Renton	Lingfield Primary	School or Trust	Governor	Myself	2023/01/17		Υ	2024/10/01
2024	Lingfield Primary	Catherine Jones	NIL							2024/09/03
2024	Lingfield Primary	Deborah Shanley	NIL							2024/09/20
2024	Lingfield Primary	Emily Davies	NIL							2024/09/19
2024	Lingfield Primary	Emma Coupe	Abingdon Primary School	Education	Deputy Head Teacher	Myself	2021/08/31		N	2024/09/18
2024	Lingfield Primary	Emma Coupe	Lingfield Primary	Another Berry Organization	Person	Myself	2022/10/27		Υ	2024/09/18
2024	Lingfield Primary	Kym Merritt								
2024	Lingfield Primary	Phil Thackstone								
2024	Lingfield Primary	Sophie Clews	Lingfield Primary	School or Trust	Governor and Teacher	Myself	2022/02/09		Υ	2024/09/18